
WTTV 2009/10

Jungen-Verbandsliga 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 05.09.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 h (2)
15:00 (1)

Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC Rheindahlen
DJK SC BW Mülhausen
TV 1847 Düren

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
TV Angermund
Burtscheider TV
TTC indeland Jülich

8:1
8:2

8:4 Z
8:4

Sa. 19.09.2009 11:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Borussia Düsseldorf
TV Angermund
Burtscheider TV
TTC indeland Jülich
TTC Baesweiler
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

Borussia Düsseldorf II
DJK SC BW Mülhausen
TV 1847 Düren
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC Rheindahlen
Borussia Düsseldorf II

8:1
8:4

2:8 Z
1:8
4:8
8:5

Sa. 26.09.2009 12:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 h (2)
15:15 v (1)

Borussia Düsseldorf II
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
TV 1847 Düren
DJK SC BW Mülhausen
Borussia Düsseldorf

TTC Rheindahlen
TTC indeland Jülich
TV Angermund
TTC Baesweiler
Burtscheider TV

6:8
8:4
8:3
1:8

8:0 Z
Sa. 03.10.2009 10:00 v (1) Borussia Düsseldorf II TTC Baesweiler 7:7
Fr. 16.10.2009 19:00 v (1) TTC indeland Jülich Burtscheider TV 8:2 Z
Sa. 31.10.2009 14:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Borussia Düsseldorf
TV 1847 Düren
Borussia Düsseldorf II

TV Angermund
TTC Baesweiler
TTC Rheindahlen
DJK SC BW Mülhausen

8:4
7:7
4:8
8:1

Sa. 07.11.2009 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:15 t/v (1)

TV Angermund
Burtscheider TV
TTC Rheindahlen
TTC Baesweiler
TV 1847 Düren

TTC indeland Jülich
Borussia Düsseldorf II
Borussia Düsseldorf
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
DJK SC BW Mülhausen

3:8
1:8 Z
8:6
8:2
8:0

Sa. 14.11.2009 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Borussia Düsseldorf II
TTC indeland Jülich
Borussia Düsseldorf
Burtscheider TV

TTC Rheindahlen
TV 1847 Düren
TTC Baesweiler
DJK SC BW Mülhausen
TV Angermund

2:8
2:8
6:8
8:0

1:8 Z
Fr. 20.11.2009 18:30 t/v (1) TV 1847 Düren SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 6:8
Sa. 21.11.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK SC BW Mülhausen
TTC Baesweiler
TV 1847 Düren
TTC Rheindahlen
TV Angermund

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Burtscheider TV
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC indeland Jülich
Borussia Düsseldorf II

0:8
8:1 Z
3:8
8:2
5:8

Sa. 28.11.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Angermund
Burtscheider TV
TTC indeland Jülich

TTC Baesweiler
TTC Rheindahlen
DJK SC BW Mülhausen

4:8
1:8 Z
8:0

Sa. 05.12.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Rheindahlen
TTC indeland Jülich
TV Angermund
TTC Baesweiler

DJK SC BW Mülhausen
Borussia Düsseldorf II
Borussia Düsseldorf
TV 1847 Düren

8:0
8:0
2:8
8:4
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